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ARFF League

Moist Division

TEAM

Everybody's Champions
Rebuilding Rebels

Second City Three Eyed Fish
Berlin Blitzkriegs
Chattanooga Cock's
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Sexy Division

TEAM

American Eagles

Colorado Bulldogs
Springfield Urban Achievers
Big Fat Meanies

Northside Saltynuts
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Total Points

Big Fat Meanies

Everybody's Champions
Springfield Urban Achievers
American Eagles

Colorado Bulldogs
Chattanooga Cock's
Rebuilding Rebels

Second City Three Eyed Fish
Northside Saltynuts

Berlin Blitzkriegs
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PCT
0.615
0.538
0.385
0.308
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.308

1348
1308
1217
1215
1178
1147
1119
1118
1112
1042

PF
1022
927
989
836
937

PF
999
1015
995
1048
913

PA
983
973

1003
1028
998

PA
892
782

1064
873
1085

DIVISION
7-1-0

DIVISION
5-3-0

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Won 2
Lost 5
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost1
Won 1
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