ARFF League

Moist Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Everybody's Champions	8	5	0	0.615	1022	983	7 - 1 - 0	Won 1
Rebuilding Rebels	7	6	0	0.538	927	973	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Second City Three Eyed Fish	5	8	0	0.385	989	1003	3 - 5 - 0	Won 2
Berlin Blitzkriegs	4	9	0	0.308	836	1028	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 5
Chattanooga Cock's	4	9	0	0.308	937	998	2 - 6 - 0	Lost 1
Sexy Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	DE	D.4	DIV//01011	
– .		_	•		PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
American Eagles	9	4	0	0.692	999	892	5 - 3 - 0	Won 3
American Eagles Colorado Bulldogs	9 9	4 4	-	_				
· ·		-	0	0.692	999	892	5 - 3 - 0	Won 3
Colorado Bulldogs	9	4	0	0.692 0.692	999 1015	892 782	5 - 3 - 0 4 - 4 - 0	Won 3 Won 1

Total Points

Big Fat Meanies	1348
Everybody's Champions	1308
Springfield Urban Achievers	1217
American Eagles	1215
Colorado Bulldogs	1178
Chattanooga Cock's	1147
Rebuilding Rebels	1119
Second City Three Eyed Fish	1118
Northside Saltynuts	1112
Berlin Blitzkriegs	1042